
ISIN LU1377527517
WKN A2A FKW

fill 60 14.500 02 September 2016 10:37:20 Xetra 60
fill 215 14.500 02 September 2016 10:37:20 Xetra 275
fill 4 14.500 02 September 2016 10:38:25 Xetra 279
fill 271 14.500 02 September 2016 10:38:25 Xetra 550
fill 16 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 566
fill 159 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 725
fill 319 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 1,044
fill 247 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 1,291
fill 303 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 1,594
fill 550 14.400 02 September 2016 11:45:28 Xetra 2,144
fill 284 14.415 02 September 2016 11:45:29 Xetra 2,428
fill 284 14.500 02 September 2016 12:02:24 Xetra 2,712
fill 266 14.500 02 September 2016 12:02:24 Xetra 2,978
fill 46 14.430 02 September 2016 12:22:51 Xetra 3,024
fill 418 14.500 02 September 2016 12:45:13 Xetra 3,442
fill 261 14.500 02 September 2016 12:46:50 Xetra 3,703
fill 66 14.500 02 September 2016 13:32:03 Xetra 3,769
fill 74 14.500 02 September 2016 13:35:56 Xetra 3,843
fill 8 14.500 02 September 2016 13:45:40 Xetra 3,851
fill 235 14.745 02 September 2016 14:48:40 Xetra 4,086
fill 66 14.745 02 September 2016 14:48:40 Xetra 4,152
fill 249 14.750 02 September 2016 14:48:40 Xetra 4,401
fill 18 14.745 02 September 2016 14:48:40 Xetra 4,419
fill 272 14.740 02 September 2016 14:48:40 Xetra 4,691
fill 155 14.740 02 September 2016 14:48:41 Xetra 4,846
fill 93 14.745 02 September 2016 14:48:41 Xetra 4,939
fill 27 14.750 02 September 2016 14:48:41 Xetra 4,966
fill 110 14.665 02 September 2016 15:11:52 Xetra 5,076
fill 165 14.685 02 September 2016 15:11:52 Xetra 5,241
fill 212 14.600 02 September 2016 15:26:35 Xetra 5,453
fill 19 14.585 02 September 2016 15:52:37 Xetra 5,472
fill 59 14.640 02 September 2016 15:52:37 Xetra 5,531
fill 197 14.640 02 September 2016 15:52:37 Xetra 5,728
fill 333 14.535 02 September 2016 15:53:15 Xetra 6,061
fill 248 14.605 02 September 2016 16:22:00 Xetra 6,309
fill 261 14.640 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 6,570
fill 306 14.640 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 6,876
fill 35 14.750 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 6,911
fill 104 14.650 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 7,015
fill 42 14.745 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 7,057
fill 73 14.680 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 7,130
fill 305 14.640 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 7,435
fill 45 14.640 02 September 2016 16:28:32 Xetra 7,480
fill 306 14.640 02 September 2016 17:15:42 Xetra 7,786
fill 163 14.640 02 September 2016 17:15:42 Xetra 7,949
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